Inc #

2501130001
2501130002
2501130003
2501130004
2501130005
2501130006
2501130007
2501130008
2501130009
2501130011
2501130012
2501130013
2501130014
2501130015
2501130016
2501130017
2501130018
2501130019
2501130020
2501130021
2501130022
2501130023
2501130026
2501130027
2501130029
2501130031
2501130032
2501130033
2501130035
2501130036
2501130037
2501130041
2501130042
2501130043

Type

Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Alarm

Traffic Stop

Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Vehicle
Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person Cleared
Suspicious Vehicle

Extra Patrol

Suspicious Vehicle

PD Respond with FD
Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances
Stolen Veh Recovery
Alarm

Welfare Check

Alarm

Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Alarm

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Code Enforcement General
Code Enforcement General
Code Enforcement General
Assault

Disturbance Loitering
Vandalism

Suspicious Vehicle

Time

00:04:05
00:14:15
00:20:51
00:29:11
00:42:44
00:48:25
00:56:19
01:00:43
01:13:54
01:22:46
01:49:28
01:50:30
02:00:37
02:00:43
02:01:24
02:54:11
03:15:29
03:29:44
04:02:49
04:13:34
04:35:22
04:35:29
05:11:56
05:40:57
06:14:30
06:34:08
06:39:02
06:50:00
06:52:38
06:54:50
06:55:41
07:03:08
07:03:57
07:06:42

Daily Activity Log
Monday, January 13, 2025

Location Hundred Block

6100 SUNRISE MALL

6100 AUBURN BL

6900 SUNRISE BL

6800 SUNRISE BL

SAINT PHILOMENA WY/OAK AV
5800 WOODBROOK CT

OAK AV/SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7700 GREENBACK LN

6400 ANTELOPE RD

5400 MARIPOSA AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV
WOODMORE OAKS DR/FAIR OAKS BL
7400 SAYBROOK DR

6400 ANTELOPE RD

7500 GREENBACK LN

7500 SUNRISE BL

6200 ACKLAND CT

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7000 AUBURN BL

7800 SUNRISE BL

7900 MADISON AV

7800 UPLANDS WY

7400 SUNRISE BL

7900 MADISON AV

8000 TARGA CR

8200 AUBURN BL

6100 CENTURION CR

6000 CENTURION CR

6000 CENTURION CR

5400 SUNRISE BL

7000 AUBURN BL

7300 SUNRISE BL

PRATT AV/SADRO ST

Place

JC PENNEY
FUTURE HONDA

7-11 X WO

CHPD

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS OFFICE
7-11 X ZENITH

PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS

OREILLY AUTO PARTS X LICHEN
7-11 X MARIPOSA
CARLS JR X OA

KFC X CORNERS

THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE
SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT
THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS
SIERRA SQUARE APARTMENTS
TOWNE MART

JOANN
SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
SUNRISE TECH CENTER

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Disposition
Checks Ok
Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok
Advised

Alarm

Advised
Cancelled
Unable to Locate

Arrest - Narcotics

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Checks Ok
Cancelled
Duplicate Call
Assisted

Alarm

Arrest - Give False ID to Police Officer

Report Taken - Recovered Vehicle

Alarm

Checks Ok
Arrest - Burglary
Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency

Alarm
Cancelled
Checks Ok
CE Pending
CE Pending
CE Pending
Advised

Cancelled

Report Taken - Arson

Advised

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Case #

CH25-00307
CH25-00300
CH25-00297

CH25-00308
CH24-03895

CH25-00310

CH25-00315



Inc#

2501130044
2501130045
2501130047
2501130048
2501130049
2501130052
2501130053
2501130054
2501130055
2501130056
2501130057
2501130058
2501130059
2501130060
2501130061
2501130062
2501130064
2501130066
2501130067
2501130068
2501130069
2501130070
2501130072
2501130073
2501130074
2501130075
2501130078
2501130079
2501130081
2501130083
2501130084
2501130086
2501130087
2501130088
2501130089
2501130090
2501130091
2501130092
2501130093

Type

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check

Rental Housing Inspection
Burglary Vehicle

Assault

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Loitering
Rental Housing Inspection
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person

Business Check
Suspicious Vehicle

Petty Theft

Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp

Petty Theft

Rental Housing Inspection
Criminal Threats Rpt
Abandoned Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Missing Person Cleared
Abandoned Vehicle
Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp
Suspicious Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Welfare Check

Burglary Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Homeless Camp
Information Only
Suspicious Vehicle

Petty Theft

Abandoned Vehicle

Time

07:10:20
07:12:22
07:41:02
07:44:39
08:01:04
08:11:50
08:13:19
08:14:43
08:31:19
08:38:40
08:40:25
08:41:06
08:46:58
08:56:06
08:58:42
09:00:33
09:09:28
09:18:04
09:18:42
09:21:08
09:22:57
09:34:00
09:36:28
09:36:48
09:42:55
09:48:11
09:58:25
09:59:49
10:10:57
10:23:29
10:24:30
10:46:32
10:49:56
10:55:31
10:57:36
11:04:51
11:05:44
11:13:42
11:15:07

Location Hundred Block

7800 SAYONARA DR
7300 GREENBACK LN
12400 FAIR OAKS BL
7800 SAYONARA DR
8200 LONGDEN CR
7300 COTILLION WY
6400 MARIPOSA AV
8000 HOOPES DR

7900 GREENBACK LN
5500 SAN JUAN AV
6000 SHADOW LN

7400 BLACKTHORNE WY
6100 GREENBACK LN
7600 SAYBROOK DR
6100 SUNRISE MALL
6000 PARKOAKS DR
5900 SAN JUAN AV
6100 GREENBACK LN
5900 AUBURN BL

6200 CARLOW DR

6500 CREEKMONT WY
7700 GREENBACK LN
8300 SHADY CREST WY
6100 SAN JUAN AV
6000 SUNRISE BL

8000 PEPPERTREE WY
6100 AUBURN BL

6100 GREENBACK LN
STRENG AV/OAK AV
7300 BROCADE DR

OAK AV/ANDERSON LN
5600 SAN JUAN AV
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
7500 GREENBACK LN
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
7000 CHESLINE DR

7500 SYLVAN CREEK CT

Place

AWESOME BLOSSOM
IN & GO MARKET

CAP HOLDINGS LLC

PANERA BREAD

CHEVRON X AUB

LIDS

ADVENT LUTHERAN CHURCH

AMPM - X - AUB

FALLEN ANGEL TATTOO

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS OFFICE

GREEN ACRES NURSERY

8041 PEPPERTREE

7-11 X GB
ADALBERTOS MEXICAN FOOD X AUBURN

7-11 X MARIPOSA
CHPD
ROLLERLAND

Disposition

Cancelled

Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Informational
Report Taken - Vehicle Burglary
Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Informational

Cancelled

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Unable to Locate

Advised

Checks Ok

Citation

Report Taken - Petty Theft
Report Taken - Informational
Advised

Traffic Pending

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Traffic Pending

Checks Ok

Citation

Gone On Arrival

Traffic Pending

Refer Other Agency

Report Taken - Vehicle Burglary
Citation

Advised

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Informational
Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Report Taken - Informational

Traffic Pending

Case #

CH25-00324
CH25-00319

CH25-00335

CH25-00311

CH25-00313

CH25-00317
CH25-00322

CH25-00200

CH25-00325

CH24-07394
CH25-00316
CH25-00320



Inc#

2501130094
2501130096
2501130098
2501130099
2501130100
2501130102
2501130103
2501130104
2501130105
2501130106
2501130107
2501130108
2501130109
2501130112
2501130116
2501130121
2501130122
2501130123
2501130124
2501130126
2501130127
2501130128
2501130129
2501130130
2501130131
2501130132
2501130133
2501130134
2501130135
2501130136
2501130138
2501130139
2501130141
2501130144
2501130145
2501130146
2501130147
2501130148
2501130149

Type

Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Homeless Camp

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Alarm

Traffic Stop
Brandishing Weapon
Collision Unknown Injury
Abandoned Vehicle
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person Cleared
911 Hang up

911 Hang up

Tow Repo/Private
Suspicious Vehicle
Homeless Camp

Code Enforcement Blight
Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Alarm

Disturbance Verbal
Abandoned Vehicle
Alarm

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Time

11:17:03
11:20:45
11:33:58
11:35:20
11:38:18
11:41:34
11:43:58
12:00:16
12:03:17
12:34:57
12:36:05
12:44:46
12:46:38
12:55:14
13:05:29
13:25:40
13:28:23
13:37:36
13:38:04
13:51:01
13:56:41
14:06:57
14:16:32
14:21:34
14:23:07
14:26:42
14:37:39
14:40:47
14:44:00
14:46:59
14:58:18
15:02:12
15:17:11
15:25:20
15:29:22
15:30:23
15:37:16
15:39:51
15:48:20

Location Hundred Block

7400 KNISLEY CT

VERNER AV/GREENBACK LN
7000 AMSTERDAM AV

8100 BUTTERNUT DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/I 80 EB
GREENBACK LN/180
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7700 GREENBACK LN

7800 UPLANDS WY
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
6300 MARIPOSA AV

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
7300 DALY AV

8000 AUBURN BL

7400 BLACKTHORNE WY

7100 GREENBACK LN

7500 CARRIAGE DR

6200 BURNTWOOD WY

6000 TUPELO DR

MATHENY WY/GREENBACK LN
7600 KENSINGTON DR

7400 AUBURN OAKS CT
KINGSWOOD DR/UPLANDS WY
LONGWOOD WY/KINGSWOOD DR
0 GRIZZLY WY

7800 SAYONARA DR
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
7500 GREENBACK LN

6400 TUPELO DR

7600 GREENBACK LN

8000 SAWGRASS CR

5600 GERARD WY

7600 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
6100 SUNRISE BL

GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
7600 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV

Place

WESTWOOD PARK

B UPPAL INSURANCE

DR. TEXAS L. SMITH, OPTOMETRY

DIGNITY HEALTH
MESA VERDE HIGH SCHOOL

SIERRA RIDGE APARTMENTS

GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL

RITE AID X ANTELOPE

MEADOWS APARTMENTS

STATION 21

COST PLUS WORLD MARKET

STATION 21

Disposition
Assisted
Citation
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Advised
Warning (written)
Citation

Citation

Advised

Alarm

Citation

Arrest - Weapon
Assisted
Cancelled

Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Cancelled
Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok
Advised

CE Pending

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Assisted

Citation

Citation

Alarm

Report Taken - Threats
Traffic Pending
Alarm

Citation

Warning (written)
Assisted

Warning (written)
Citation

Citation

Case #

CH25-00323

CH25-00311

CH25-00326



Inc#

2501130152
2501130153
2501130156
2501130157
2501130158
2501130159
2501130160
2501130162
2501130163
2501130165
2501130166
2501130167
2501130168
2501130169
2501130171
2501130172
2501130173
2501130175
2501130176
2501130177
2501130178
2501130180
2501130185
2501130186
2501130187
2501130189
2501130190
2501130191
2501130192
2501130194
2501130195
2501130196
2501130197
2501130198
2501130199
2501130200
2501130201
2501130202
2501130203

Type

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Hazard

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Alarm

Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Collision Non Injury
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Tow Repo/Private
Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances
Sound of Shots Fired
Assault

Traffic Stop

Missing Person

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Missing Person

PD Respond with FD
Disturbance Verbal
Information Only
Information Only
Alarm

Missing Person Cleared
Sound of Shots Fired
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Family Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Noise
Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Time

16:03:40
16:06:39
16:24:35
16:25:50
16:41:03
16:44:46
16:45:02
16:50:40
16:52:45
16:59:37
17:02:41
17:06:26
17:06:39
17:07:50
17:10:26
17:11:40
17:55:48
18:09:09
18:16:54
18:24:10
18:25:10
18:41:19
19:07:03
19:07:05
19:11:51
19:15:05
19:15:58
19:16:58
19:21:00
19:44:42
19:48:49
19:56:30
20:20:38
20:33:22
20:40:57
20:47:39
20:49:08
20:55:03
21:08:40

Location Hundred Block

7600 WATSON WY

7600 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7100 GREENBACK LN

6500 BREMEN DR

5900 AUBURN BL

6700 VIVIENDA LN

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
10800 FAIR OAKS BL

7300 GREENBACK LN

6100 AUBURN BL

7900 AUBURN BL

7000 AUBURN BL

7400 SAYBROOK DR

1 80 EB/GREENBACK LN
5800 SUNRISE BL

7500 GREENBACK LN

5000 CONNECTICUT DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7900 GARRY OAK DR

6100 TUPELO DR

6200 CAVAN DR

7900 MADISON AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV

7400 TIARA WY

6000 SUNRISE MALL

6500 SUNRISE BL

700 SUNRISE AVE

6900 SUNRISE BL

5400 MARIPOSA AV
CROSS DR/OAK AV

7800 MACY PLAZA DR
7400 WILLOWCREEK DR
6600 FLAMING ARROW DR
5900 BIRDCAGE ST

7300 STOCK RANCH RD
7800 LICHEN DR

7000 AUBURN BL
AUBURN BL/CHARWOOD LN

Place

STATION 21

DIGNITY HEALTH

Al COMICS WAREHOUSE

THE OAKS APARTMENTS

AWESOME BLOSSOM

7-11 X GB

THE CAMP TRANSFORMATION CENTER
WALMART

INVITATION HOMES

TARGET
SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL

QUIK STOP MARKET 9167
PARADISE OAKS

SUNRISE MALL
SUNRISE VISTA MOBILE HOME PARK

CHASE CLEANERS
PARADISE OAKS

CSL PLASMA

VINTAGE OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS
UNION SERVICE
SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Disposition
Assisted

Citation

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

Alarm

Cancelled
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Assisted

Assisted

Due Diligence
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Refer Other Agency
Refer Other Agency
Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Checks Ok

Advised

Cancelled

Assisted

Alarm

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Unable to Locate
Unable to Locate
Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Unable to Locate
Advised

Arrest - Narcotics
Advised

Advised

Case #

CH25-00327

CH25-00328

CH25-00328

CH25-00329



Inc#

2501130204
2501130205
2501130208
2501130209
2501130210
2501130211
2501130212
2501130213
2501130214
2501130215

Type

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Disturbance Verbal

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Stolen Vehicle

Reckless Driving
Suspicious Circumstances
PD Respond with FD

PD Respond with FD

Suspicious Circumstances

Time

21:09:08
21:52:19
22:10:53
22:12:00
22:42:35
23:01:22
23:17:30
23:20:54
23:36:26
23:50:04

Location Hundred Block

7300 GREENBACK LN

6200 BIRDCAGE ST

ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR
6200 SUNRISE BL

8100 SUNRISE BL

SAN JUAN AV/MADISON AV
6100 AUBURN BL

5900 IMPERIAL WY

7200 BROOKRIDGE CT

6100 AUBURN BL

Place

PIZZA GUYS #138

CIGARETTE CAGE

CHUCK E CHEESE

FUTURE HONDA

FUTURE HONDA

Disposition

Arrest - Weapon

Report Taken - Informational
Advised

Cancelled

Assisted

Unfounded

Cancelled

Advised

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-00330
CH25-00331



